
DATE DATE TENDER NO DESCRIPTION TENDERS RECEIVED AWARDED TO BBBEE status: DURATION OF TENDER AMOUNT

ADVERTISED AWARDED

02/02/2018 24/07/2018 CKDM 02 - 2017/18 Provision of Comprehensive Banking First National Bank 2

Services Standard Bank 1

Nedbank Nedbank 2 01/10/2018- 30/09/2021

Absa Bank 2

14/05/2018 24/07/2018 CKDM 04 - 2017/18 Professional Geohydrologist SRK Consulting SRK Consulting 2 1 Year 657 724,10              
GEOSS 4
Groundwater Complete 4

25/05/2018 24/07/2018 CKDM 05 - 2017/18 Supply and delivery to Tyres, Tubes and Trentyre Trentyre 3 01/08/2018 - 31/07/2019 Unit Price

Repairs Tyres and Treads Tyres and Treads 4

25/05/2018 - CKDM 07 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Gabions No Tenders Received - - - -

25/05/2018 - CKDM 08 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Building Sand Buffelsdrift Claymine NO AWARD MADE 4 - -
Smith R + L 1

25/05/2018 24/07/2018 CKDM 09 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Road Signs Kohler Signs Kohler Signs 1 01/08/2018 - 31/07/2019 Unit Price
Nuway Enterprises Nuway Enterprises 1
Roadaliane 1
Philock 2

25/05/2018 07/09/2018 CKDM 10 - 2017/18 Hiring of Construction Vehicles Ekene Investments - 1
Premier Atrraction 217cc - 1

Valamehlo Truck Sales cc Valamehlo Truck Sales cc 1 01/10/2018 - 30/09/2019 Hourly rate

Midmar Plant Hire cc - 2
Sage Trans cc - 1

Aqua Transport and Plant Hire Aqua Transport and Plant Hire 2 Hourly rate

VSV Plant Hire VSV Plant Hire N/A Hourly rate
Siriti Enterprise Siriti Enterprise 1 Hourly rate
Transand (Pty) Ltd Transand (Pty) Ltd n/a Hourly rate
Buffelsdrift Claymine Buffelsdrift Claymine 4 Hourly rate

25/05/2018 18/07/2018 CKDM 11 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Fuel and South Cape Petroleum South Cape Petroleum N/A 18/07/2018 - 17/07/2021 Unit price

Lubricants Nkwenkwezi Resources 1

25/05/2018 24/07/2018 CKDM 12 - 2017/18 Supply and Delivery of Protective TRF Sport TRF Sport 1 01/08/2018 - 31/07/2019 Unit price

Clothing CK Safety and Laundry CK Safety and Laundry 4
Pienaar Brothers 4

31/08/2018 07/11/2018 CKDM001 - 2018/19

Development and Conduct of an ambient 

air quality baseline
Argos Scientific Africa Argos Scientific 4 07/11/2018 - 31/05/2019 300 177,00              

Gondwana Environmental 2
Solutions

TENDER REGISTER-  2018/2019



07/09/2018 07/11/2018 CKDM002 - 2018/19 Supply of fuel through petrol station Klein Karoo Agri Not awarded N/A - -

situated in Beaufort West

07/09/2018 - CKDM003 - 2018/19 Supply of fuel through petrol station No tenders received - - - -

situated in Prince Albert

07/09/2018 - CKDM004 - 2018/19 Supply of fuel through petrol station No tenders received - - - -

situated in Laingsburg

07/09/2018 - CKDM005 - 2018/19 Supply of fuel through petrol station No tenders received - - - -

situated in Murraysburg

05/10/2018 17/01/2019 SCM14/2019 Support and Maintenance of the Central Uber Technologies Uber Technologies Level 4 01/07/2019 - 30/12/2022 1 330 968,00           

Karoo District Municipality IT Equipment Omni Africa

and systems for a 3 year period Hashtopic

(01 July 2019 - 30 June 2022)       (Effective 

01 July 2019)

09/11/2018 17/01/2019 CKDM006 - 2018/19 Security Services GOB Security GOB Security Level 1 01/02/2019 - 31/01/2020 Monthly / hourly
DeeDee Security rate
Ivan Graaff Security

Izinga Security

14/11/2018 1701/2019 CKDM007 - 2018/19 Supply, Delivery and Off-load of Crushed Volmoed Quarries Volmoed Quarries Level 4 17/01/2019 - 31/03/2019 Unit price

Aggregate Base Course Transand

31/01/2019 25/03/2019 CKDM008- 2018/19 Supply and Installation of audio/video DVP Distribution DVP Distribution Level 2 Once-off 247 102,80              

solution for Council Chambers Prosound

08/02/2019 25/03/2019 CKDM009- 2018/19 Painting of interior offices, exterior New Touch Construction New Touch Construction
Level 1 Once-off 49 800,00                

buildings and removal of wooden Magnet Money

partitioning NS Beukes Enterprises

Metsima Construction

JLI Construction

Rwicila Construction

05/03/2019 05/04/2019 CKDM010 - 2018/19 Supply, installation and ongoing support Suretech Solutions RSA Not yet adjudicated Level 2

for an integrated risk management IDI Technology Solution Level 2

and internal audit software tool

(3 year contract)


